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
All Areas and Price*

Jem Real Estate
FA. 4-3421

2514 Redondo Brach Blvd 
Redondo

9 BEDROOM, house. Wall to wall, 
carpeting, l child O.K. $75 324J7 
Halldale, call DA. «-3982 after 5.

2 BEDROOM house In Torrance.
' Close in. 2 children o.k. $15 mo.

DA 5-0563

I BEDROOMS, Garage In rear,
fenced $65. 

1741 Martlna Ave.

S45. 1 bdrm. cottage. Mrs. Hoff, 
714 A Amapola.

PA 1-4428

3 BDRM., auto, washer, garbage dis­ 
posal. Dbl. gar. $100 mo., water pd.

Houses for Rant 
(Furnished) 117

Open 7 Days
$95 .1 Bedrooms redecorated. 
$100 2 Bedrooms, garage, kid*. 
$125 2* Bedrooms, garage, kldv 

Others all areas and prices

JEM REAL ESTATE
FA 43421 2514 Redondo Beach

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floor*, furnace, shower, 
one story with private front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
Stove and refrig. available. $65.

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inside haflways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
Ig. closets, w.w. carpeting, recllner 
chairs, TV lacks, free use of va­ 
cuum cl., free 1959 mod. auto, 
washers and dryers In Indry. rm., 
ell Mtll. paid, no cleaning chg. 
or dep. $78-J100. Heated pool, rec. 
room, BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts., 
1533 W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8 
7502. If no answer call FR 5-9403.

WOW! I BUY 

Real Estate
IN ANY 

CONDITION

TOP PRICE
FOR CASH

NO FEE
NO SIGNS
NO COMMISSIONS

OS 9-2860
GINC WEBBER - 24-HOUR SERVICE

! BEDROOM stucco, extra large bed- 
" room*. On 233rd Place near Nar- 

bonne Ave., Lomlta. Large cov­ 
ered patio to double garage. Nice 
back yard, wonderful location. 
Mutt see to appreciate. We'll tell 
on term*.

REAL CLEAN and neat 2 bedroom 
home on Harvard. Has large 50x 
1M foot tot. Dowbla oarage, back
50 foot fenced off for » garden 
or rtoo pen. Priced real right.

3-BEDROOM stucco, age 3 years. 
Has built-in kitchen and forced 
air heating. 1% bath, large did 
Ing glass doors, face rear yard, 
has reduced price by the bank. 
They say sell, so let's gol

LARGE 1- bedroom stucco home on 
Date Ave. Wall to wall carpet, 
large kitchen, must be a bargain. 
We are proud to show It for $9500. 
Offers in order.

2-BEOROOM and dan home. Hard, 
wood floors. Close to Harbor Gen­ 
eral and close to schools. Located 
n Meyler. Only 111,000.

4-BEDROOM stucco, age 3 years. 2 
full baths, wall to wall carpet, 
drapes, Intercom, radio, hardwood 
floors, 2 car garage. On small 
lot. 114,500, e-Z terms.

2-BEDROOM Kettler Knolls. Real 
cfean home. Pull of furniture plus 
guest house In rear also furnished. 
Now this Is a bargain. $17,500. On 
Reynoaa Drive.

2 HOUSES on M-1 lot. 1533 221th 
St. You may have small mfg. 
business. Their price and terms 
can be worked out. It Interested 
contact us.

3 BEDROOM home In Harbor City, 
one of the old bargains you have 
waited for. We would like your 
deposit and offer.

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cobrillo Ave., DA 6-7175

$1500 Down
Buy* this .1 bedroom G.I. resale 
Near school*, bus and shopping. 
f**ne*d vard. Devble garage. Low 
payment*. 4</t% loan. Hurry for

Hard to Beat
t bedroom, i 1/, bath, 2 year a4d 
henta with built-in range 1 oven. 
Acavtttc calling, «ervlce porch 
Fenced vard. Garage. No financial 
worries. Sea thlt now. $14,500 total

CONLEY I 
REALTY

4501 R«don4o Be^ch Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acre** fram Vv Bay ShaaplHt

A GOOD BUY
3 bedrm home In Lomlfa. Only
4 years old. Close In. Under priced

at $H,7M

LOMITA
2 bedrm. large lot, room to built, 

$13.500

G.I. RESALE
Large 3 bedrm. home. Patio, car-
p»tv fireplace, range & oven, close

to store*. $73,000

LARGE GARAGE 
LARE LOT

2-BEDROOM
FHA RESALE 

ONLY $70 PER MO.
Including taxeo & Insurance
For this lovely 7 bedrom home. 
Rear yard completely fenced. Ideal 
for flower lover. Takes $2300 dn. 
Priced at $10,950.

LARRY FRITZEN
Realtor 

2165 Tor. Blvd. FA 8-8814
3 BEDROOM, forced air heat, built- 

Ins, carpets, drapas. 3213 W. Car 
son, OR 4-U13. V

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST; EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

WANTED, 40 to 640 acres land from 
Los Angeles to San Diego. 

OS 6-4634

Stores and Offices for 
Rant or Lease 115

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Downtown Torronce
CHOICE LOCATION 

Ideal for chain store busi­
ness.

LPASE ONLY

1223 El Prado 
FA 8-7624

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, l air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease nil or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western.

FA 1-7502 59403

Now Leasing

Furniture

20,000 sq. ft. future adidtion to present shopping center. 
Corner Pacific Coast Highway and Hawthorne Blvd. 
Space suitable for dress snop, shoe store, junior shop, 
appliances, music sfore. Carpets, rugs, drapes, etc.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Reoltor

3775 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY 
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Evening',: PR.5-0449 __________ 

136 Furniture

Blvd , Rpdondo.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden- 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Miles North of Wilmlngton

TE 4-3454

Duplex
$75 2 bdrnv staggered. Hardwood 
floor, nice large rooms, floor fur­ 
nace automatic, large fenced yard, 
garage, 1 or 2 small children. See 
at 1619 W. 204th St., Torrance, 
off Western. Call

PL 4-1591
New Deluxe Apts. 

1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

SEPULVEDA APTS.
2179 Sepulveda

FA 8 1001

S54.no. NEWLY decorated 1 bedrm. 
Children ok.

20613 S. Vermont

l BDRM. duplex unfurn. WalklncTdlT- 
tance of Harbor Gen. 105 W. 220th 
St., Torrance. FR 1-3481.

FOR RENT, 2 bedroom, carpeted, 
living room and hallway. Garbage 
dlsp. 2 children o.k. $77.50 Phone 
FA 1-7655, eves. FA 85835

LARGE 1 bedroom apt. Garbage dis­ 
posal, large patio. In the Pines. 
26329 Alt« Vista, Harbor City.

FOR RENT 2 bdrm. duplex. $87.50. 
2 children OK. 950 W. 223rd St. or 
call PL 6-7073 or FA 8-3937

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom
$49.50 per month. 20502 S.
vard. Key Is next door.

apt. 
Her-

$69.50. Near-new large 1 bedroom, 
garage, adults, no dogs. 916-A Sar­ 
tor la, Torrancp.

FR 4-3*84

$60 & $65, 2-BEDROM unfurnished. 
Garbage disposal. TV antenna, au­ 
tomatic washer. 1820 West 255th. 
Lomlta.

$35 MONTH. Nice 2 room apart­ 
ment. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

ARTS. FOR RENT

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, ihow- 
er. One story with private front 
and rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
MS.

Jo-Sandra Garden Coutrs 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$15 PER WEEK Spacious 2 rooms, 

full-sized kitchen, RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA «-WO.

ADULTS, central Lomlta, 1 bdrm. 
$75 month. Water and trash paid. 
Clean. FR 5-6127.

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping rooms 
V> and up. 1343 W. 254th St.; Har­ 
bor City. DA. e-9759.

1 BEDRM. Newly furnished, redeco­ 
rated. Near school & bus. 195 mo. 
271« Eldorado. FA 1.4719.

LARGE 1 Bdrm. duplex In Lomlta 
Pin**. Nice yard, Adults. 172.50. 

FA. I-34M.

2-ROOAA studio apt. Attractively fur- 
nlshed. Available by the week or 
month. 20413 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2S53

S69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553 '

2 BEDROOM furnished. Garbage dis­ 
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. 1820 West 255th. Lomlta.

FURNISHED 2 bdrm apt. WS mo. 
Gbg. dlsp., gar. After 5 p.m. call 

DA 3-7*74

VERY NICB
I Bedroom Furnished Apartment 

1665 W. 182nd St.

Rooms for Rent 123

ALL furnished housekeeping room for 
rent. Private bathroom. Private 
entrance. Call DA 6-7330 after 6.

Wanted to Rent J33

OWNER'S free rental service reli­ 
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